
Lagsmesterskap bane senior/veteran    Målselv Skytterlag 01.09.2017 

 

Vandrepremie 
1 Fred-Gaute Aarsandøy Målselv 5 242  99 341 4*  

2 Bengt Johnsen Målselv V5
5 

242  98 340 5*  

3 Øystein Berglund Målselv 2 244  95 339 3*  

4 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 2 241  97 338 5*  

5 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 5 238  99 337 4*  

6 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 5 239  97 336 5*  

7 Frode Hanssen Målselv 4 237  99 336 3*  

8 Magne Gamst Målselv 5 233  99 332 6*  

9 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv V5
5 

238  90 328 1*  

10 Terje Olsen Målselv V5
5 

239  239 0*  

10 Tore Winje Målselv V5
5 

239  239 0*  

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Fred-Gaute Aarsandøy Målselv 5 242  99 341 4*  

2 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 5 238  99 337 4*  

3 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 5 239  97 336 5*  

4 Frode Hanssen Målselv 4 237  99 336 3*  

5 Magne Gamst Målselv 5 233  99 332 6*  

Mesterskap V55 
1 Bengt Johnsen Målselv 242  98 340 5*  

2 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 238  90 328 1*  

3 Terje Olsen Målselv 239  239 0*  

3 Tore Winje Målselv 239  239 0*  

Mesterskap Klasse 2 
1 Øystein Berglund Målselv 244  95 339 3*  

2 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 241  97 338 5*  

Klasse V65 - 25 Skudd 
1 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 48 47 50  95 240 5*  

2 Arne Olsborg Målselv 50 48 48  91 237 8*  

Klasse V73 - 25 Skudd 
1 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 50 50 50  99 249 16*  
2 Herulf Berntsen Målselv 48 50 46  96 240 5*  

Klasse 1 - 25 Skudd 
1 Helene Hågensen Målselv 48 48 44  92 232 6*  

Klasse 2 - 25 Skudd 
1 Øystein Berglund Målselv 50 46 50  98 244 12*  
2 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 48 47 50  96 241 7*  

3 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 49 46 50  90 235 3*  

4 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 49 48 49  85 231 9*  

5 Cathrine Berntsen Johansen Målselv 49 40 46  92 227 6*  

6 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 48 44 46  87 225 4*  

7 Sondre Arild-Hanssen Målselv 44 45 46  77 212 2*  

Klasse 3 - 25 Skudd 
1 Iver Bjarne Brandtzæg Målselv 49 44 42  89 224 2*  

Klasse 4 - 25 Skudd 
1 Frode Hanssen Målselv 50 43 50  94 237 11*  
2 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 49 44 48  90 231 1*  

Klasse 5 - 25 Skudd 
1 Fred-Gaute Aarsandøy Målselv 50 47 48  97 242 8*  

2 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 50 44 49  96 239 6*  

3 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 49 47 49  93 238 9*  

4 Einar Brandskognes Målselv 49 42 47  96 234 10*  
5 Magne Gamst Målselv 50 44 48  91 233 10*  

Klasse V55 - 25 Skudd 
1 Bengt Johnsen Målselv 50 46 49  97 242 7*  

2 Tore Winje Målselv 50 44 49  96 239 8*  

3 Terje Olsen Målselv 47 47 48  97 239 3*  

4 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 48 47 49  94 238 10*  

    
    

 


